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

00-410-VL to 427-VL

NOT A PALACE BUT IT

STREET A SR THINKS BIG - $199,900

T 48 Backs on to the park. Brick/alu-
OPPORTUNITY . wee S minum 2-storey, quiet street.

B Move up accents include deck.
i Easy commute, private drive,
i s fireplace. 3 BR/2-4 pce. 1-2
3 resident units all rented out. Two store units also rented out in small ' pce baths. A handy main level
village 20 minutes to Georgetown. Live in one and continue rental on laundry, a convenient eat-in kitchen. Centrally located
others. $199,000. Wilf Moore*. 00-110-91 quiet street. Jim Akers*. 00-467-19

Z%E SUPER VICTORIAN
'\ ON 99 ACRES -

$475,000
te i Well maintained  Century
<8 \/ictorian on cormner 99 acres
- o S w rolling land, bush and large
(s Dank barn. Tucked in a park-#
R e like setting well back from the

road, this home has been lovingly cared for. Extensive
upgrades yet with original character this is truly home for you
and your animals. Martha Summers*. 00-481-91

PARK AREA BEAUTY,
160’ WOODED LOT

This exclusive custom

34 home includes a unique

:4 landscape package includ-

T oS - ——=ding inground pool with

curved stone walls & custom cabana. The gracious 4 bdrm

home has new windows, FP, main flr. laundry, fin. bsmt & over-

sized double garage. Kit, & fam rms have w/o’'s to deck, over-

looking the incredible park-like lot & pool...this one owner
home has been lovingly maintained, has a lot “out of a fai
tale” and backs onto woods. Elizabeth Doell*. 00-496-3

@7 COUNTRY HOME WONDERFUL <SR COLES

i PAVEDﬁHIO?D LOCATION FOR 8 ACRE = AT AN | FARMHOUSE
fl This wonderful home . AR g HOBBY FARM . TR S NS e | R :
i minutes from town comes S o e BRI e Close to Georgetown and just north of 3 AR Lt SRR e S R Eusmm; Dtl:f 1o b%,i",':g

The large LR includes a stone FP, fantastic country kit. S e Nl " El ety boasts 2 bams with hydro, waler i Gt A i vty v Construction. ﬁvallable

overlooks open farmland & has a sliding w/o to a large etc. Large oval pond, paddocks etc. o E nt e ~ " Jon 1/2 acre lot in village

deck, huge main flr family rm which is half carpet & half The home is in : en well maintained and upgraded by the style setting just west of Georgetown. Only 17 homes to be built!
pine plank flooring has access to sunroom, there's also a present owners - most windows redone, oak country kit. with ealing area, formal

e . : ; : : - Main floor master suite, cathedral ceilings, upstairs loft, many

formal din , and ff : DR, mn floor FR with lots of windows and fireplace, 4 bdms on upper level. : _ : ' Qiseddt

pﬁl:: a sédgﬁatfﬂm’ﬂ.mﬁ?;"gégg Q'EE_&EE.}‘E?ED;','IJ_“'E Laundry in the basement. Mature lawns and gardens manicured to perfection. A upgrades and options. Base price of $359,900. Call Liz Doell* or
' 00-480-91 very desirable property priced at $449,000. First time offered. Call Iris*. 00-370-31 Michelle Lockwood* for details.
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FREE GOLF, POOL,

M SAUNA & POND
i All yours as the owner of
this fabulous 3 bedroom, 4
level sidesplit on 2.1 acres
minutes from Georgetown.
$ & Gorgeous ample cabinetry.
_SRRRSREREEES New windows and shingles,
- huge ground level family room with cosy woodburning fireplace. An
 exceptional opportunity at $379,900 minutes from Georgetown. Call
- Jessie Jacobs®. . - 00-469-31

i S e BEDROOM HOME s o R
NEW' e SR M Quiet crescent location - St e BE AUTY
NEW! P : *ovamel for this Georgetown i G

1 R 4 South home. Large 40 ft. i =l 4 bdrm. family
iBeautiful SR =4 lot, fully fenced yard. n L T

o R s : = 1 : A Family room with gas g home located

OB o0SobSSSE Zlcustom  built i dici et oo fireplace, central air and o ' 3

bungalow. Two walkouts to cedar decks. Lovely : 4 T w4 Mer iﬁ}fm;rsuﬁ“g’a‘:h"‘ : T inground pool
: 2 . v - o wEen g a8 : . , - : o

maple kitchen with breakfast bar & ceramic floor- g - G | Great location for your overlooking ravine. Hardwood on second level, rec

ing. Paved road. $344,900. Call Rod* or Dinah* A e GTOWING famityl room, playroom. Asking $299,000. Call Doug*** &
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